
SUMP PUMPS

CS-SS SERIES - 1/3 HP

Volts Hz
Amps

Watts
Performance  

(GPM @ Height in Feet) Shut-Off 
(ft)

PSI
FLA Start 5' 10' 15'

 115  60 6 12 600  50   42   30   22   9.5  

Item No. Model HP Volts
Switch Type/

Operation
On Level Off Level Cord

Weight 
(lbs)

14940655 CS-SS 1/3 115 Integral Snap-Action Float 7" - 10"
17.8 cm - 25.4 cm

2" - 5"
5 cm - 12.7 cm

20'
6 m

41 lbs
18.60 Kg

Residential crawl spaces, low-lying areas

PACKAGE FEATURES
 � 1/3 hp cast iron pump with overload protection

 � 18" x 22" (46 cm x 56 cm) lightweight perforated polypropylene basin

 � Structural foam cover with slip fit flanges

 � 1-1/4" x 24' (31.7 mm x 7.3 m) discharge hose kit

 � 1-1/2" MNPT (38 mm) barbed check valve

 � cCSAus listed (pump only)

FEATURES

SERIES SPECIFICATIONS

APPLICATIONS
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SUMP PUMPS

CS-SS SERIES - 1/3 HP
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Basin (14940653) Polypropylene
Cover (14940654) Structural foam

Spec Sheet 14940603

Motor Housing Epoxy-coated cast iron
Impeller Material Nylon
Impeller Type Vortex

Volute Epoxy-coated cast iron/  
polypropylene

Motor Shaft Cold-rolled steel

Mechanical Shaft Seal Nitrile with carbon and ceramic 
faces

Fasteners Stainless steel
Bearings Upper and lower ball bearings
Power Cord SJTW (506612 with SJTOW)
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POWER CORD TO OUTLET

FLOOR JOISTS

GRAVEL BACKFILL

PERFORATED BASIN FOOTING

FOUNDATION

SLOPE DISCHARGE AWAY
FROM FOUNDATION

CRAWL SPACE

1-1/4" (31.7 MM) 
SUMP PUMP
DISCHARGE HOSE KIT

LITTLE GIANT
MODEL CS-SS LITTLE GIANT MODEL 

6EC-CIA-SFS

A B C D E
22.1"

56.13 cm
21"

53.34 cm
4"

10.16 cm
1.5"

3.81 cm
0.5"

1.27 cm

PERFORMANCE DATA CONSTRUCTION

ENGINEERING DATA INSTALLATION DATA




